
GISGA 2014-15   2-piece Results - UNDER 15   Held at Blue Coat, Edgbaston   30 Nov 2014 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 401 Morgan Gruber 8.70 7.30 16.00 14     

 402 Emma Rowland 8.05 7.85 15.90 15     

 403 Sasha Jackson 8.90 8.65 17.55 8=     

 404 Grace Ellis 9.35 8.80 18.15 4     

 405 Celeste Savage 9.40 8.80 18.20 3     

  Total of top 4 36.35 34.10   70.45 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Downe House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 406 Cece Kane 6.90 7.45 14.35 23     

 407 Georgia Hewitson 7.95 6.25 14.20 24     

 408 Alana Robertson 8.10 6.85 14.95 21     

 409 Christina Graham 7.70 7.30 15.00 20     

 410 Lottie Zeal 7.65 6.20 13.85 25     

  Total of top 4 31.40 27.85   59.25 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 411 Jenny Doran 8.10 7.00 15.10 19     

 412 Tilly Osunkayo 8.70 7.95 16.65 11     

 413 Tash Oh 8.50 7.90 16.40 13     

 414 Immi Walker 8.25 7.35 15.60 17     

 415 Madi Silver 0.00 0.00 0.00 26=     

  Total of top 4 33.55 30.20   63.75 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 416 Hannah Sallows-Reiter 8.15 7.20 15.35 18     

 417 Melanie Aksoy 8.10 6.55 14.65 22     

 418 Emma Neely 8.70 7.90 16.60 12     

 419 Jessica Williams 9.80 9.25 19.05 1     

 420 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 26=     

  Total of top 4 34.75 30.90   65.65 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 421 Ashley Clarke 9.25 8.40 17.65 7     

 422 Molly Coates 9.30 8.55 17.85 6     

 423 Ellie Roston 8.85 8.70 17.55 8=     

 424 Caitlin Jones 0.00 0.00 0.00 26=     

 425 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 26=     

  Total of top 4 27.40 25.65   53.05 6 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Queenswood VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 
426 

Gabriella Murray-

Panayiotou 9.50 9.00 18.50 2     

 427 Tabitha Kenton 0.00 0.00 0.00 26=     

 428 Maisy Taylor 8.65 8.70 17.35 10     

 429 Jasmine Steyne 9.00 8.90 17.90 5     

 430 Diane Omarova 8.30 7.35 15.65 16     

  Total of top 4 35.45 33.95   69.40 2 

 

 

UNDER 15 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

419 Jessica Williams The Leys 19.05 1 

426 

Gabriella Murray-

Panayiotou Queenswood 18.50 2 

405 Celeste Savage Guildford High 18.20 3 

404 Grace Ellis Guildford High 18.15 4 

429 Jasmine Steyne Queenswood 17.90 5 

422 Molly Coates Royal Masonic 17.85 6 

421 Ashley Clarke Royal Masonic 17.65 7 

403 Sasha Jackson Guildford High 17.55 8= 

423 Ellie Roston Royal Masonic 17.55 8= 

428 Maisy Taylor Queenswood 17.35 10 

412 Tilly Osunkayo St Catherine's 16.65 11 

418 Emma Neely The Leys 16.60 12 

413 Tash Oh St Catherine's 16.40 13 

401 Morgan Gruber Guildford High 16.00 14 

402 Emma Rowland Guildford High 15.90 15 

430 Diane Omarova Queenswood 15.65 16 

414 Immi Walker St Catherine's 15.60 17 

416 Hannah Sallows-Reiter The Leys 15.35 18 

411 Jenny Doran St Catherine's 15.10 19 

409 Christina Graham Downe House 15.00 20 

408 Alana Robertson Downe House 14.95 21 

417 Melanie Aksoy The Leys 14.65 22 

406 Cece Kane Downe House 14.35 23 

407 Georgia Hewitson Downe House 14.20 24 

410 Lottie Zeal Downe House 13.85 25 

415 Madi Silver St Catherine's 0.00 26= 

420 spare The Leys 0.00 26= 

424 Caitlin Jones Royal Masonic 0.00 26= 

425 spare Royal Masonic 0.00 26= 

427 Tabitha Kenton Queenswood 0.00 26= 

 

 

 



 

UNDER 15 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Guildford High 70.45 1 

Queenswood 69.40 2 

The Leys 65.65 3 

St Catherine's 63.75 4 

Downe House 59.25 5 

Royal Masonic 53.05 6 

 


